

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	112970 - GREYSTONE
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	63065918
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	UTUT
1	FIXTURE
File with: Salt Lake, UT	

12734085 03/15/2018 11:54 AM \$15.00 Book - 10655 Pa - 7291-7293 ADAM GARDINER RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH CT LIEN SOLUTIONS 330 N BRAND BLUD SUITE 700 GLENDALE CA 91203 BY: BAA, DEPUTY - MA 3 P.

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

11706612 Bk 10169, Pg 6768 8/16/2013 CC UT Salt Lake	(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Adde	ndum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's	name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is termi Statement 	inated with respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Term	nination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and add For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collatera 		signor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with n continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	respect to the security interest(s) of Secured F	Party authorizing this Continuation Sta	tement is
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provid 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	me and/or address: Complete ; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c ADD name 7a or 7b, <u>a</u>	: Complete item DELETE name: G and item 7c to be deleted in ite	
Dominguez Park Apartments, L.P.			
ON 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRS	IT PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - 1 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	provide only <u>one</u> name (/a or /b) (use exact, Iuli name; d	o not omit, modiny, or abbreviate any part of the L	vebtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	,	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collar Indicate collateral:	teral ☐ DELETE collateral ☐ Ri	ESTATE covered collateral AS	SSIGN collatera

9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Provide only one name	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this Is an Assignme	nt)
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and prov	vide name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	GREYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	33. INSTRUME 3 33. 43 AME		7.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00	1
		<u> </u>		
10. 0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Dominguez	Park Apartments, L.P.		
630	65918 DOMINGUEZ PARK APA	RTMENTS I & II	FHA MULTI	•

63065918 DOMINGUEZ PARK APARTMENTS I & II

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as iten 106612 Bk 10169, Pg 6768 8/16/2013 CC UT			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	s item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cuone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omi			n 13): Provide on
Dominguez Park Apartments, L.P.			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address: ninguez Park Apartments, L.P 223 West 700 South cured Party Name and Address: EYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION - 419 BELLE	AIR LANE , WARRENTON, VA 201	36	•
otor Name and Address: ninguez Park Apartments, L.P 223 West 700 Soutl cured Party Name and Address:	AIR LANE , WARRENTON, VA 201	36	
otor Name and Address: ninguez Park Apartments, L.P 223 West 700 South cured Party Name and Address: EYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION - 419 BELLE cretary of Housing and Urban Development - 1670 Br	E AIR LANE , WARRENTON, VA 201 roadway Street 24th Floor, Denver, C	36	
otor Name and Address: ninguez Park Apartments, L.P 223 West 700 South cured Party Name and Address: EYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION - 419 BELLE cretary of Housing and Urban Development - 1670 Bi	E AIR LANE , WARRENTON, VA 201 roadway Street 24th Floor, Denver, Consideration of the control	n of real estate:	

DOMINGUEZ PARK APARTMENTS I & II FHA_MULTI

GREYSTONE FUNDING

File with: Salt Lake, UT

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 63065918-UT-35 112970 - GREYSTONE SERVICING

Dominguez Park Apartments I & II
FHA Project # 105-11063
County of Salt Lake
State of Utah

EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

The following described land situate and being in the county of Salt Lake, state of Utah, more particularly described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

Beginning at a point on the West line of 700 West Street being South 89°55'00" West 206.07 feet and North 00°02'30" West 1168.454 feet and South 89°57'30" West 33.00 feet from the Southeast Corner of Section 35, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and running thence South 89°57'30" West 415.90 feet; thence South 0°02'30" East 338.687 feet to the Center of an existing irrigation ditch; thence North 86°50'30" West 353.11 feet along said center of ditch; thence North 318.98 feet; thence North 89°57'30" East 303.23 feet; thence North 0°02'30" West 32.00 feet; thence North 89°57'30" East 30.00 feet; thence North 89°57'30" East 30.00 feet; thence North 89°57'30" East 30.00 feet to the West line of 700 West Street; thence South 0°02'30" East 36.00 feet along said West line to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

Beginning at a point in the center of an irrigation ditch and on the West right of way line of Sixth West Street (700 West), said point being South 89°55" West 206.07 feet and North 00°02'30" West 804.67 feet and North 86°50'30" West 33.05 feet from the Southeast Corner of Section 35, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and running thence North 86°50'30" West 416.55 feet along the center of said irrigation ditch; thence North 00°02'30" West 338.687 feet; thence North 89°57'30" East 415.90 feet; thence South 00°02'30" East 361.94 feet to the point of beginning.